www.enidine.eu Email: info@enidine.eu Tel.: +49 7621 98679-0 Fax: +49 7621 98679-29147
CR
Compact Wire Rope Isolators
For the best in vibration isolation capabilities, choose Enidine’s Compact Wire Rope Isolators. Smaller than
traditional wire ropes, these unique isolators provide cost-effective, simultaneous shock and vibration attenuation
where package space is at a premium.
Enidine Compact Wire Rope Isolators feature an easy, single-point installation, which allows them to be installed
in virtually any application. Their small size also permits the isolation of individual system components, making

Isolator Size: See Sizing Table
CR1 - 400 - D M P
Model Number Ordering Code
11,2
“W” (Ref)
“H” ø1,2
(Ref)
4,1
(Typ)
9,7
9,7 16,3
Height Width Ref Mounting Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Unit Weight Options Thru Hole mm Metric
mm mm g mm (in.) (Imperial)
CR1-100 17 19 3,1
CR1-200 19 20 3,1
CR1-300 23 23 3,4
CR1-400 26 26 3,4
A4-Metric:Project1-A4-Metric  2/13/08  9:06 AM  Page 151
152www.enidine.eu Email: info@enidine.eu Tel.: +49 7621 98679-0 Fax: +49 7621 98679-29
CR
1

Note: Dimensions are in mm
Tolerances are ± .25mm
Model Number Ordering Code
11,2
“W” (Ref)
“H” ø1,6
(Ref)
4,1
(Typ)
9,7
9,7 16,3
* Standard features. Any non-standard items may require longer lead times. Call for quotation.
Mount Bar Options:     *[    ] - 6061-T6 AL ALY (or Equiv.)
Chem Conv. Coated
[ Y ] - 6061-T6 AL ALY (or Equiv.)
Anodized
[ P ] - 302/304 Stainless Steel (or Equiv.)
Passivated
Add “M” for Metric For C’ sink and Threaded Options
Mounting Options: See Chart
Isolator Size: See Sizing Table
CR2 - 400 - D M P
Height Width Ref Mounting Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Unit Weight Options Thru Hole mm Metric
mm mm g mm (in.) (Imperial)
CR2-100 16 20 3,7
CR2-200 19 21 4,0
CR2-300 23 24 4,3
CR2-400 27 27 4,5
A4-Metric:Project1-A4-Metric  2/13/08  9:06 AM  Page 153
154www.enidine.eu Email: info@enidine.eu Tel.: +49 7621 98679-0 Fax: +49 7621 98679-29
CR
C

CR3 Series
Technical Data
Model Number Ordering Code
12,7
“W” (Ref)
“H” ø2,4
(Ref)
4,8
(Typ)
9,7
9,7 19,3
* Standard features. Any non-standard items may require longer lead times. Call for quotation.
Mount Bar Options:     *[    ] - 6061-T6 AL ALY (or Equiv.)
Chem Conv. Coated
[ Y ] - 6061-T6 AL ALY (or Equiv.)
Anodized
[ P ] - 302/304 Stainless Steel (or Equiv.)
Passivated
Add “M” for Metric For C’ sink and Threaded Options
Mounting Options: See Chart
Isolator Size: See Sizing Table
CR3 - 400 - D M P
Height Width Ref Mounting Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Unit Weight Options Thru Hole mm Metric
mm mm g mm (in.) (Imperial)
CR3-100 19 22 5,7
CR3-200 23 24 6,2
CR3-300 27 27 6,8
CR3-400 33 30 7,4
A4-Metric:Project1-A4-Metric  2/13/08  9:06 AM  Page 155
156www.enidine.eu Email: info@enidine.eu Tel.: +49 7621 98679-0 Fax: +49 7621 98679-29
CR
1

CR4 Series
Technical Data
Model Number Ordering Code
34,0
“W” (Ref)
“H” ø3,2
(Ref)
25,4
5,1
9,4
* Standard features. Any non-standard items may require longer lead times. Call for quotation.
Mount Bar Options:     *[    ] - 6061-T6 AL ALY (or Equiv.)
Chem Conv. Coated
[ Y ] - 6061-T6 AL ALY (or Equiv.)
Anodized
[ P ] - 302/304 Stainless Steel (or Equiv.)
Passivated
Add “M” for Metric All Mounting Options
Mounting Options: See Chart
Isolator Size: See Sizing Table
CR4 - 400 - D M P
Height Width Ref Mounting Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Unit Weight Options Thru Hole mm Metric
mm mm g mm (in.) (Imperial)
CR4-100 42 47 40
CR4-200 53 54 40
CR4-300 60 59 43
CR4-400 75 68 48
A4-Metric:Project1-A4-Metric  2/13/08  9:06 AM  Page 157
158www.enidine.eu Email: info@enidine.eu Tel.: +49 7621 98679-0 Fax: +49 7621 98679-29
CR
1

CR5 Series
Technical Data
Model Number Ordering Code
35,1
“W” (Ref)
“H” ø4,0
(Ref)
25,4
5,1
9,9
* Standard features. Any non-standard items may require longer lead times. Call for quotation.
Mount Bar Options:     *[    ] - 6061-T6 AL ALY (or Equiv.)
Chem Conv. Coated
[ Y ] - 6061-T6 AL ALY (or Equiv.)
Anodized
[ P ] - 302/304 Stainless Steel (or Equiv.)
Passivated
Add “M” for Metric All Mounting Options
Mounting Options: See Chart
Isolator Size: See Sizing Table
CR5 - 400 - D M P
Height Width Ref Mounting Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Unit Weight Options Thru Hole mm Metric
mm mm g mm (in.) (Imperial)
CR5-100 41 48 45
CR5-200 53 54 48
CR5-300 60 59 51
CR5-400 76 67 57
A4-Metric:Project1-A4-Metric  2/13/08  9:06 AM  Page 159
160www.enidine.eu Email: info@enidine.eu Tel.: +49 7621 98679-0 Fax: +49 7621 98679-29
CR
1

CR6 Series
Technical Data
Model Number Ordering Code
35,8
“W” (Ref)
“H” ø4,8
(Ref)
25,4
5,1
10,2
* Standard features. Any non-standard items may require longer lead times. Call for quotation.
Mount Bar Options:     *[    ] - 6061-T6 AL ALY (or Equiv.)
Chem Conv. Coated
[ Y ] - 6061-T6 AL ALY (or Equiv.)
Anodized
[ P ] - 302/304 Stainless Steel (or Equiv.)
Passivated
Add “M” for Metric All Mounting Options
Mounting Options: See Chart
Isolator Size: See Sizing Table
CR6 - 400 - D M P
Height Width Ref Mounting Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Unit Weight Options Thru Hole mm Metric
mm mm g mm (in.) (Imperial)
CR6-100 47 54 57
CR6-200 55 59 62
CR6-300 64 64 65
CR6-400 79 73 74
A4-Metric:Project1-A4-Metric  2/13/08  9:06 AM  Page 161
162www.enidine.eu Email: info@enidine.eu Tel.: +49 7621 98679-0 Fax: +49 7621 98679-29
CR
1